Fork light barrier SOOF
537846189 |  | 28.10.2025
2 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/10
537846189 |  | 28.10.2025
Fork light barrier SOOF
Characteristics
At a glance
•	 The transmitter and receiver are housed in a single, compact housing.

Peripherals overview, metal, SOOF-M
Accessories aLink
Type/order code Description
[1] Fork light barrier SOOF Metal  soof
[2] Connecting cable M8x1 NEBA 15
[3] Connecting cables NEBA Straight socket 15
[4] Connecting cables NEBA Angled socket 15
14 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/10
537846189 |  | 28.10.2025
Fork light barrier SOOF
Peripherals
Peripherals overview, polymer, SOOF-P
Accessories aLink
Type/order code Description
[1] Fork light barrier SOOF Polymer  soof
[2] Connecting cable M8x1 NEBA 15
[3] Connecting cables NEBA Straight socket 15
[4] Connecting cables NEBA Angled socket 15
[5] Mounting SAMH For SOOF-P 15
152025/10 www.festo.com/catalogue/...
537846189 |  | 28.10.2025
Fork light barrier SOOF
Accessories
Connecting cable M8x1, straight socket
Cable structure Cable length Product weight Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
3 x 0.25 mm² 2.5 m 50 g 8078223 NEBA-M8G3-U-2.5-N-LE3
5 m 96 g 8078224 NEBA-M8G3-U-5-N-LE3
Connecting cable M8x1, angled socket
Cable structure Cable length Product weight Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
3 x 0.25 mm² 2.5 m 50 g 8078230 NEBA-M8W3-U-2.5-N-LE3
5 m 96 g 8078231 NEBA-M8W3-U-5-N-LE3
Connecting cable
Cable structure Cable length Product weight Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
3 x 0.25 mm² 0.5 m 17 g 8078282 NEBA-M8G3-U-0.5-N-M8G3
1 m 26 g 8078283 NEBA-M8G3-U-1-N-M8G3
2.5 m 49 g 8078264 NEBA-M8CG3-U-2.5-N-LE3
8078266 NEBA-M8CW3-U-2.5-N-LE3
54 g 8078286 NEBA-M8G3-U-2.5-N-M8G3
5 m 95 g 8078267 NEBA-M8CW3-U-5-N-LE3
8078265 NEBA-M8CG3-U-5-N-LE3
100 g 8078287 NEBA-M8G3-U-5-N-M8G3
Mounting SAMH-G3-Q
​
Design 1) Type of mounting Material housing Product weight Part no. Type
​